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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Grand Prix Seoul

Date

2024-05-
05

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

NAVARRO Araceli
NOUTCHA Sarah
BALZER Sara

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

APITHY-BRUNET Manon

GEORGIADOU Despina
ILIEVA Yoana
BERDER Cecilia
EMURA Misaki
KHARLAN Olga
CRISCIO Martina
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
KATONA Renata
BATTISTON Michela
EIFLER Larissa
TAKAHASHI Chirika

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

YANG Hengyu
DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab
QUEROLI Caroline
NAZLYMOV Tatiana
TORI Toscane

KIM Dohee

BATTAI Sugar Katinka
MARTON Anna

JEON Eunhye
LUSINIER Kelly
VECCHI Irene

JEON Hayoung
ROTILI Claudia

CHOI Shinhui

RIOUX Cyrielle

GKOUNTOURA Theodora

YOON Jisu

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth

MORMILE Chiara
KONG Vera

PUSZTAI Liza

RAO Xueyi
KRAVATSKA Olena
SZUCS Luca
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
ERBIL Nisanur
KOBAYASHI Kanae
BAKASTOVA Yuliia

Name

S

F

GP

Nationality
ESP
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
GRE
BUL
FRA
JPN
UKR
ITA
USA
HUN
ITA
GER
JPN
USA
CHN
uzB
FRA
USA
FRA
KOR
HUN
HUN
KOR
FRA
ITA
KOR
ITA
KOR
FRA
GRE
KOR
USA
ITA
USA
HUN
CHN
UKR
HUN
USA
TUR
JPN
UKR

Age
35
25
29
34
28
33
23
35
26
34
30
26
30
27
25
22
19
28
22
26
20
20
28
21
29
27
24
35
23
24
33
21
27
31
24
29
22
23
19
32
22
24
21
27
28
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Points

Name
SEO Jiyeon
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
CHOI Sooyeon
KANEKO Yuina
SPICA Manuela
HERNANDEZ Elena
CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi
KOMASHCHUK Alina
ARPINO Giulia
KIM Ha-Eun
GARGANO Rebecca
AU Sin Ying
CHU Wing Kiu
KEHLI Zohra Nora
HAN Dumi
DOSPAY Karina
VENTURA Maria
FUSETTI Benedetta
OZAKI Seri
CLAPIER Faustine
GREGORIO Rossella
KIM Jiyeon
CHOI Hyejung
SANO Yui
SMIRNOVA Anna
HENG Juliet Jie Min
MOUROUX Mathilde
SIT Summer Fay
WEI Jiayi
WAKITA Jumi
LEUNG Lok Man Laren
TRANQUILLE Lola
KIM Jeongmi
HRAMOVA Olga A.
PASSARO Eloisa
BOUDIAF Saoussen
SULLIVAN Siobhan
BENADOUDA Chaima
CHENG Lok Yan
LEE Hanah
GULIK Anastassiya
JO Yewon
PRIKHODKO Tatyana
KLEIN Louise
LU Vivian
CHART Maria
HONG Haeun
DI CARLO Alessia

ATAIWA Nada
BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

Nationality
KOR
JPN
KOR
JPN
ITA
ESP
IND
UKR
ITA
KOR
ITA
HKG
HKG
ALG
KOR
KAZ
ESP
ITA
JPN
FRA
ITA
KOR
KOR
JPN
AIN
SGP
FRA
HKG
CHN
JPN
HKG
FRA
KOR
BUL
ITA
ALG
USA
ALG
HKG
KOR
KAZ
KOR
KAZ
FRA
USA
GBR
KOR
ITA

EGY
CAN

Age
31
29
34
21
20
25
31
31
25
30
28
35
23
23
32
27
24
22
22
23
34
36
28
24
24
19
21
19
20
25
22
21
24
35
27
31
19
21
20
21
27
26
31
24
21
26
25
23

27
31
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128
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Name
MAXWELL Caitlin
GETTE Elisabeth
POSSICK Lola
CHOI Jiyoung
YANG Yesol
FUNKE Julika
KIM Jiyoung
SARYBAY Aigerim
PAN Qimiao
JI Young Kyoung
PEREZ CUENCA Celia
PENG Tzu Shan
CHOI Subeen
LAU Wing Yi
YUN Soyeon
WONG Ching Sum Hannah
TSANG Yuet Ching
LUI Sum Yi Katy
LIM Hyerim
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
HO Siu In Jenny
KAO Tzu-Ching
KIKUCHI Kokona
SHEN Yenling Sarah
OSHIMA Manami
ALMASRI Ruba
KIM Zoe
KANETAKA Seisa
GALLARDO ltziar
PITHAKDUANGKAMOL Poonyanuch
PAREDES TORRES Katherine F.
SRINUALAD Bandhita
LEE seungju
PEREZ Ainhoa
LEE seungju
MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther
LAU Yee Ching
WU Ya Shiuan
BHARAD Kashish Deepak
BOUNGAB Abik

Nationality
GBR
GER
USA
KOR
KOR
GER
KOR
KAZ
CHN
KOR
ESP
TPE
KOR
HKG
KOR
HKG
HKG
HKG
KOR
THA
HKG
TPE
JPN
HKG
JPN
KSA
USA
JPN
ESP
THA
VEN
THA
KOR
ESP
KOR
ALG
HKG
TPE
IND
ALG

Age
25
24
19
23
26
24
30
27
15
29
30
36
24
27
26
21
16
16
24
22
33
19
21
23
19
23
20
18
24
21
26
28
23
23
24
21
19
26
19
26
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